
(1) 0 42 1 17 17 20 0 0 (16)

5 W 0 52 (16) 0 0 9 9

3 1 1 2 (16) 3 21 1 1 (12)

11 2 1 32 (16) (1) 2 32 10 23

17 3 2 44 (16) 11 22 2 58 (12)

5 4 3 51 (16) (1) 4 7 11 23

5 5 5 31 (16) 2 W 5 22

5 42 W 17 11 23 5 45 (16)

3 6 6 23 (16) (1) 6 14 12 9

(1) 6 29 2 23 4 24 8 21 (16)

4 7 7 1 (16) 8 24 W 23

11 8 7 31 (16) (1) 8 57 13 9

17 9 9 5 (16) 13 25 9 59 (16)

9 10 10 49 (16) 13 40 S 9

10 53 W 7 13 × 13 52 (16)

(1) 11 34 3 23 14 27 S 33

17 11 12 59 (16) 14 × 14 27 (16)

(1) 13 30 4 9 14 54 T

13 56 S 33 (16) 15 21 14 17

14 26 T 9 26 15 32 (16)

3 12 15 21 (16) 15 51 T

11 W 17 9 (16) 16 42 15 25

(16) 17 15 5 ○ 17 9 27 17 13 (16)

9 13 17 41 (12) 8 28 19 9 (16)

13 14 18 34 (12) (16) 20 8 16 25

13 15 20 39 (12) 19 × 20 35 (16) S 7

(16) 21 20 6 ○ 33 8 29 21 19 (16)

(1) 23 34 7 17 3 30 22 8 (16)

13 16 24 20 (12) 4 31 23 6 (16)

13 ○ 17 25 28 (12) 4 S 24 1

(1) 27 49 8 23 8 32 25 15 (16)

28 17 S 26 4 33 26 22 (16)

14 ○ 18 28 20 (12) (12) 26 42 17 17

4 19 29 59 (12) (12) 28 16 18 23

19 ○ 34 30 0 (16)

1819 8 34 ――

B Jiangsu1st 2nd

Re-
sult

Goal Time Goal
Re-
sult

No.
Re-
sult

No.No.No.
Re-
sult

Goal GoalTime

A Hokkoku B Jiangsu A Hokkoku

M a t c h  R e s u l t s  and  R u n n i n g  S c o r e  :  J a p a n e s e  T y p e

in the Hall

Spectators

Competi-
tions

The 12th East Asian Handball Club Championship W02
Thu 16 Apr 2015

WOMEN1 468 人

Beppu arena

Match No.
○

A B

19 8

15 10

―

―
34

Hokkoku Jiangsu

（ ） 18

A Shots Shots

―― ――

1 1

5

5 1

5 1

3

5

5 1

2 9

2 5

8

2 2

6 53 3 1 0

7mT Saves

0

0

1

36

3

5

2

3

7m Throw

――

2

3

Goals Goals

Total

5

0

5

S D
Goals

W

0

Field Goal

Shots

Fair Play P.

Coach

1

2

3

4

5

6

8

5

1st

0.000

Wakaizumi Haruka

Inaba Masayo

9

11

0.58324

1 3

5 9

Time-out

0.333

0.556

No

14

15

16

Kawata Tomomi

Hashimoto Chisato

G
K

1

1

3

1

% %

4

4

0

4

4

4

5

16

34

Total

Muto Junna

Field Saves Field Shots

1

12

19

13

31

4

2nd

5

5

3

5

5

7

4 8

1Ymaguchi Erika

Hokkoku

Nikawadori Yoshihiro

Terada Miyuki

Sunami yui

Shiota Sayo

Ishino Mikako

Nagata Mika

Yokoshima Kaoru

Onaga Marie

Chaen Haruka

Yokoshima Aya

Total

17 Yasojima Tomomi

12

0.000

7mT Shots

2

2

――

1

5

5

47

14

0.55620

B Shots Shots

―― ――

1 1 1

7 1

1

1 10 1

25 1

5

1 1

1 9 2

2 59 3 5 0

7mT Saves

0

3

1

3 2

18

2

0

9

25

5

1

5

6

8

10

9 4Mo Meng Meng

Wang Ke Ke 0

0

4

0

0

Coach ――Kim Gap Soo

Zhou Qi7

7m Throw
S D

Goals
W

Goals

Total

12

7

1

17 41

Wang Xiao Hua

Xiu Li Jie

16

Feng  Yang

Wang  Shu Hui

1

Gu Lei

Jin Meng Qing

7mT Shots

Total 57

Field Saves

0

0

6

13

Time-out

16

%

0.000

0.750

Field Shots

10

2

Field Goal

Shots

――

Huang Xia

6Total

2

4

26

23

33

25

GoalsJiangsu

16

No

12 2

G
K

1st

2nd

%

0.300

0.226

0.244

Fair Play P.

0.500

1

1

41

3

7

10

31
21 6Referees Lee Hyongchul Seo Jiyoul

JHL Running Score Ver. 3.15.55

Organizer:
Notation:
  W:Warning  S:Suspension
  D:Disqualification  E:Exclusion
  ○:7mThrow-Success  ×:7mThrow-Failure
  T:Team-TimeOut

Scorer: Scorer:


